Bpoj nHpekca
2015/0648
2016/0361
2016/0583
2016/0630
2016/0664
2017/0310
2017/0538
2017/0644
2017/0674
2017/0685
2017/0723
2018/0418
2018/0478
2018/0584
2018/0593
2018/0689
2018/0718
2018/0719
2019/0304
2019/0311
2019/0352
2019/0426
2019/0436
2019/0598
2019/0625
2019/0637
2019/0676
2019/0731
2020/0199
2020/0204
2020/0264
2020/0276
2020/0283
2020/0319
2020/0484
2020/0541
2020/0562
2020/0576
2020/0619
2020/0620
2020/0632
2020/0651
2020/0656
2020/0668

Mpe3snme
CepkoTa
Oymbenosuh
ApHayTtoBuh
KHexeBuh
Shehu
BapjakTtapesuh
MNetposuh
MeTpoBuh
Jywkosuh
OpobHak
Anmntpunjesuh
Monosuh
MnapeHosuh
Nasapesuh
mTtapuh
Nabosuh
Pakojesuh
MapjaHoBuh
MaHauh
Makcmumosuh
Jososuh
Kpctuh
MwusbeHoBuh
MaHToBMN
Hukonuh
lasauh
Hernh
OparyTnHosuh
CTojaHOBCKa
lpero
Kosauesuh
JoBaHoBUN
Kambeposuh
Mwunetuh
Jaszapesuh
Monosuh
Bes/bkoBuh
JeBTnh
Oywnh
CteBaHoBuMh
Bacapuh
Mwunusojesuh
Opaxuh
Buaojesuh

Nwve
KatapuHa
Jenena
KpuctnHa
Ypouw
Gazmend
Hukona
Metap
Emunnja
Jlyka
daHuno
Maja
Avmutpuije
Amba
AHApuja
JlyKka
MwunaHka
AHapwHja
MBaHa
AHa
AHRApe]
Metap
hophe
Maja
Hukona
daHunno
Nasap
Ara
Mapko
EBa
JNaypa
Mapko
MNetap
TnjaHa
bopa
KesmbKo
NaHa
Anekca
Mapwija
JlyKa
Napa
hophe
CreBaH
Muwuxajno
Anekca

23
18
24
16
13
20
24
17
26
19
20

16
21
16
18
19
20
14
16
16

17
16
17
28
26
20
23
18
21
18
21
28
25
22
18
21
21
20
20
24
24
21

16
24

16

28
21

19

23

19
19

21

20

16

22

15



Bpoj nHpekca

2021/0012
2021/0019
2021/0047
2021/0122
2021/0137
2021/0248
2021/0309
2021/0315
2021/0392
2021/0470
2021/0492
2021/0546
2021/0575
2021/0577
2022/0001
2022/0003
2022/0008
2022/0016
2022/0028
2022/0030
2022/0040
2022/0041
2022/0049
2022/0060
2022/0065
2022/0068
2022/0095
2022/0096
2022/0099
2022/0121
2022/0133
2022/0136
2022/0148
2022/0158
2022/0161
2022/0193
2022/0219
2022/0244
2022/0253
2022/0255
2022/0256
2022/0260
2022/0264

Mpe3snme
Mwuhuh
Fnuropuh
Byunhesuh
Bykuhesuh
MapjaHosuh
Herojesuh
Cumosuh
p6osuh
MNMasnosuh
Bykosuh
[Opobrak
Babuh
JoBaHoBUh
Omutposuh
byposuh
Mewh
Bacuh
Unnunx
hupuh
Jokcumosuh
Mwujannosuh
Buamumnuh
byphesuh
hophesuh
HyHuh
Bacusbesuh

Jbybucassmesuh

Byraenuja
pabosuh
Casuh
Kpctuh
Nasapesuh
Nekosuh
LWywa
PucraHosuh

CraHojnosuh

Wbueuh
Ypowesuh
CeHosuh
Jdenetnh
byposuh

PapoBaHoBuh

Tomuh

Nme

Mwnnunuya
Byk
Hukona
Kocta
Mwua
®dunun
JaHa
HukonnHa
Marteja
JoBaH
Cama
BnapaHa
PacTtko
JNasap
MBaHa
Bama
Mawa
Hectop
AHapuja
Coduja
MBa
MwunaH
Mwnnunuya
Avmutpuije
AwnHo
Bama
Metap
CreBaH
AdywaH
CredaH
Jama
Teopopa
Matuja
MBa
Mareja
KaTtapuHa
MwuHa
Mwuxajno
Jlazap
bopuc
Mwuxajno
Jlyka
Mwunow

31
24
25
21
25
23
21
27
22

19
27
18
20
31
23
21
28
36
29
28
33
28
33
28
30
32
29
29
30
28
25
20
16
24
16
27
33
21
24
14
28
28

25
21
23

18

24
19
12

20
20

21
24

26

24

29
29
30
22
27
24

23

25
19



Bpoj nHpekca
2022/0265
2022/0266
2022/0268
2022/0283
2022/0287
2022/0293
2022/0296
2022/0300
2022/0303
2022/0304
2022/0323
2022/0328
2022/0331
2022/0335
2022/0339
2022/0355
2022/0357
2022/0363
2022/0365
2022/0375
2022/0381
2022/0387
2022/0388
2022/0455
2022/0470
2022/0520
2022/0568
2022/0569
2022/0574
2022/0588
2022/0732
2013/0398
2014/0493
2015/0233
2016/0091
2016/0128
2016/0242
2016/0255
2016/0277
2016/0400
2016/0520
2017/0092
2017/0126

Mpe3snme

LieeTnHOBMN
Panauh

Papucassbesuh

MaTtuh
ManTnh
Matosuh
Hukuh
Mpanzosuh
Paguh
beHrnH
OamjaHosuh
Nasapesuh
ApceHunjesuh
MnasmHuh
MwunaHoswuh
Fawwuh
ApHayT
CteBaHoBuMh
Mwunetnh
MwunaHosuh
Bykuh
bajat
Metposuh
Penay,
beHaauh
LWhekuh

Papocas/mwesuh

Bennuykos
Bykuhesuh
LUojuh
MNetposuh
KoBaueswuh
YobaHoBuh
benaap
Manauh
Obpagosuh
MNetposuh
Mewwuh
Bnajuh
MeTkoBuh
Puctnh
JykoBuh
BykomaHoBwuh

Nwve
JlyKka
Jlyka
Mwunow
Bes/bKo
dunumn
Mapko
Mawa
AHApeE]
CredaHa
CredaH
KaTtapuHa
Jlyka
dnnumn
Marteja
Bama
Pesba
MwnaH
bophe
MununHko
AdywaH
Jlazap
Hukona
JNana
MNasne
Pema
Jlyka
Mapko
AHRApe]
Jlazap
AdywaH
Bnagnmnp
Ypou
Mapko
Mununuya
CpeTteH
Teopopa
AnekcaHpae
Urop
[paraHa
JejaH
MapwnHa
MNeTap
Hukona

27
29
16
26
15
26
14
28
19
20
22
37
16
25
35
18
22
17
24
38
22
24
16
17
12
14
17
23
19
27
16
19
15
18
28
26
19
17
16
21
17
33
16

24

18

17

24
30

17
27

22

15
25
15

25
19

22
19



Bpoj nHpekca
2017/0396
2017/0456
2017/0527
2018/0062
2018/0091
2018/0169
2018/0196
2018/0263
2018/0322
2018/0364
2018/0406
2019/0061
2019/0096
2019/0122
2019/0166
2019/0189
2019/0205
2019/0212
2019/0307
2019/0360
2019/0399
2019/0557
2019/0638
2019/0682
2020/0058
2020/0146
2020/0169
2020/0205
2020/0208
2020/0240
2020/0254
2020/0304
2020/0325
2020/0395
2020/0457
2020/0551
2020/0692
2021/0024
2021/0056
2021/0126
2021/0143
2021/0152
2021/0153

Mpe3snme

MNetposuh
Anekcuh
Mewwh
Masnosuh
Casuh
bynnHay
CrameHkoBuh
AHhenosuh
Meunh
3nataHoBwuh
XaunedeHauh
Ypowesuh
Cmonuuh
rBo3geHosuh
JNlexkanh

3ey
MNMasnosuh
Tpwek
CraHojesuh
Jokcuh

CraHucaB/besuh

benaap
O6pagosuh
JecnoTosuh
JaHKkoBuh
[proscku
Josuhesuh
lojkoBuh
Tacuh
MBkoBuh
bophesuh
Epuh
Byjunh
Bacosuh
MNMonosuh
BykagnHosuh
CraHkoBuh
MujaTtoBuh
Puctnh
Hukonuh
Cpepojesuh
Mapkosuh
MwnuKoBCKHK

Nme

MwuneHa
Mapko
Hemamba
JoBaH
Jynuja
CreBaH
hophe
MapwujaHa
Mapuja
JeneHna
OnjanHa
AneKcaHpe:
Tamapa
AHa
bopuc
Martunja
[apko
Nasap
JeneHa
TnjaHa
Coduja
JoBaH
Jlaszap
Anekca

Ldyra

AdywaH
Tamapa

JoBaHa
AyuwaH
Taguja
JeneHa
Anekca
MwuneHa
AHacTacwuj:
EneHa
Murba
Mapko
MNetap
MwuHa
Hemama
dnaumn
Ke/mwKo
AnmMmuntpuje

26
20
19
18
27
21
25
19
21
22
19
20
17
17
18
24
29
21
18
18
21
29
27
16
16
16
27
25
17
17
24
28
22
20
22
19
20
26
19
22
34
27
19

21
18
20
20

17

21

20
19
17

25
21
19
22
21

19
21

20

21
25

22

13

17



Bpoj nHpekca

2021/0173
2021/0178
2021/0230
2021/0241
2021/0242
2021/0252
2021/0350
2021/0363
2021/0371
2021/0377
2021/0476
2021/0578
2021/0594
2021/0667
2021/0696
2021/0711
2022/0031
2022/0037
2022/0058
2022/0116
2022/0146
2022/0155
2022/0177
2022/0206
2022/0225
2022/0262
2022/0277
2022/0282
2022/0288
2022/0380
2022/0421
2022/0496
2022/0500
2022/0513
2022/0559
2022/0644
2022/0646
2022/0662
2022/0692
2022/3425

Mpe3snme

Bojosuh
Bojosuh
UrpyTnHosh
Cumuh
Masnosuh
Tenuh
Hukonuh
Mpbuh

MwunocassbeBuh

Pesbuh
JoBaHoBuh
Enes
Cmaunnosuh
LUynah
Husuh
JoBaHoBUN
MNetposuh

LipHoropay,

HepnemKkosuh

Jamuh
Paposuh
Hokosuh
Casuh
Casuh
JoBaHoBuh
JosunjaHuh
HoBakosuh
JoBaHoBWN
Topoposuh
Mwucosuh
Uprbakosuh
Kawwuh
Mepuwunh

MwunosaHoBuh

PagnHoBsuh
Jokosuh
Mutnh
Bewoswuh
JoBaHoBuh

Papocass/beBuh

Nme

CredaH
HeBeHa
Mapko
Tamapa
JoBaHa
Crpaxumba
OrtbeH
AneKcaHpe:
HajaaH
Martuja
O3peH
Mwuxanno
EpcaH
bophe
MwuHa
AHhena
Jlazap
Asbolia
Ypouw
Urop
dunnumn
Mwna
AHhena
JoBaH
Hwnkona
Jlyka
AdywaH
ByKawwwuH
Mwuxaunno
Bnagnmump
LparaH
Unnja
ByK
daHnno
MwnaH
Hukona
Mareja
Hukona
Matuja
JNasap

22
22

22
25
24
27
17
28
24
20
30
16
25
17
30
28
24
22
27
18
24
17
18
19
18
16
30
18
26
29
17
25
22
26
21
18
19
22
34

20

15
18

16

22
17
23
19

17

27

28
20
23
26

20
21

26
29

24
18
20
15

21
25



